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mailto:Hannah@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Tom@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Andy@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Jenny@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Lucy@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Jack@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Fiona@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
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http://www.safeguarding.link/pace
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https://teacherservices.education.gov.uk/
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mailto:aatif.hassan@dukeseducation.com
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mailto:Hannah@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Tom@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
mailto:Andy@summerboardingcourses.co.uk
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Contact 

Email Address  

Contact Number  

 

 

Email Address  

Contact Number  

Emergency/ out of hours Contact  

 

Email Address  

Contact Number  

Emergency/ out of hours Contact  

 

Email Address  

Contact Number   

mailto:lado.safeguardingchildren@oxfordshire.gov.uk
https://www.oxfordshire.gov.uk/residents/children-education-and-families/childrens-services/concerns-over-professionals#:~:text=A%20Local%20Authority%20Desinated%20Officer%20%28LADO%29%20covers%20all,groups%2C%20childminders%29%20not%20just%20Oxfordshire%20County%20Council%20employees.
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=Nd9OCtLwI06Y9rCQC06h5lN9Xa5Zoy1Mgfp9n0LOEyFUMjk5V0RMUDk0QzlYRjBKRUlORURXTDlRTy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=Nd9OCtLwI06Y9rCQC06h5lN9Xa5Zoy1Mgfp9n0LOEyFUMjk5V0RMUDk0QzlYRjBKRUlORURXTDlRTy4u
mailto:LADO@dorsetcouncil.gov.uk
https://pdscp.co.uk/working-with-children/schools-and-colleges/dorset/
mailto:LADO@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/children-and-families/parenting-and-family-support/providing-children-and-family-services-how-we-work/report-allegations-about-a-practitioner-or-volunteer
mailto:LADO@achievingforchildren.org.uk
https://rbwm.afcinfo.org.uk/pages/community-information/information-and-advice/child-protection-information/lado-local-authority-designated-officer
https://rbwm.afcinfo.org.uk/pages/community-information/information-and-advice/child-protection-information/lado-local-authority-designated-officer
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Email Address  

Contact Number  

Emergency Contact Number  

 

mailto:kentchildrenslado@kent.gov.uk
https://www.kscmp.org.uk/procedures/local-authority-designated-officer-lado
https://www.kscmp.org.uk/procedures/local-authority-designated-officer-lado
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